
Hallenspielplan  TV-Halle Glattbach  ( 19163 )
Jahnstr.5
63864   Glattbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.10.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Bachgau

HSG Hörstei...BACH 1 III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 2 IV

HSG Bachgau

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 2 IV

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Kirchzell

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 1 II

TV Kirchzell

TV Niedernberg

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 1 II

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Bachgau

HSG Hörstei...BACH 1 III

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 2 IV

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Bachgau

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

HSG Hörstei...BACH 1 III

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 1 II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Hörstei...LBACH 1 II

TV Kirchzell

TV Niedernberg

TV Niedernberg II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

TV Kirchzell

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


